the closing prices of the shares quoted on a
stock exchange during the two weeks
preceding the relevant date.

The relevant date for the purpose of
calculating the exercise price for allotment
of Equity Share under Regulation 71(b) of
the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2009 shall be
30 days prior to the intimation by the warrant
holder to the Company for conversion of said
warrants into equity shares.

3. INTENTION OF THE PROMOTERS/
DIRECTORS TO SUBSCRIBE TO THIS
OFFER

The promoters of the company are
participating in the proposed preferential
allotment to the extent of 27,50,000
Warrants.

4. RELEVANT DATE

Relevant date for the purpose of calculating
the exercise price for allotment of Equity
Share under Regulation 71 (B) of the SEBI
(ICDR) Regulations, 2009 Shall be 30 days
prior to the intimation by the warrant holder
to the Company for conversion of said
warrants into equity shares...

v5. SHAREHOLDING PATTERN BEFORE AND AFTER THE OFFER

The information on shareholding pattern before and after the offer is as follows:

Sr.
No.

Category Pre Issue Post Issue after allotment
of Equity Share #

No. of Shares
held

% of Share
Holding

No. of Shares
held

% of Share
Holding

A Promoters’ holding :

1 Indian :

Individual 16,44,348 54.81 16,44,348 25.30

Bodies Corporate NIL NIL 27,50,000 42.30

Sub Total (A) 16,44,348 54.81 43,94,348 67.60

Financial Eyes (India) Limited

:: 15 ::

Sr.
No.

Category Pre Issue Post Issue after allotment
of Equity Share #

No. of Shares
held

% of Share
Holding

No. of Shares
held

% of Share
Holding

2. Foreign Promoters NIL NIL NIL NIL

Sub Total (A) 16,44,348 54.81 43,94,348 67.60

B. Non-Promoters’ holding

1. Institutional Investors NIL NIL NIL NIL

2. Non-Institution :

Private Corporate Bodies 7,61,413 25.38 7,61,413 11.71

Directors & Relatives 76,605 2.55 76,605 1.18

Indian Public 4,95,192 16.51 4,95,192 7.62

Clearing Members 3,065 0.10 3,065 0.05

NRI 3,869 0.13 7,53,869 11.60

HUF 15,578 0.52 15,578 0.24

Sub total (B) 13,55,722 45.19 21,05,722 32.40

GRAND TOTAL 30,00,070 100.00 65,00,070 100.00

Note: Post Shareholding pattern has been prepared on the assumption that the warrants shall
be convertibel into equivalent number of equity shares and the entire warrants shall be
converted into equity shares. This may, however, vary depending upon any other corporate
action in between and the Conversion price, as may be determined at the time of exercise
of option to convert the warrants into equity shares.

Financial Eyes (India) Limited

6. CONSEQUENTIAL CHANGES IN THE
VOTING RIGHTS

Voting rights will change in tandem with
the shareholding pattern.

7. PROPOSED TIME WITHIN WHICH
ALLOTMENT SHALL BE COMPLETE